Appendix C: EAlI Core Team — Release 4.0

Name Role =NE Office Phone
Goldhirsch, Jeffrey |Developer Jeffrey.C.Goldhirsch@accenture.com|(202) 962-0735
Gray, Scott IBM SME sgray@rsgltd.com (202) 962-0795
Kingsley, Bruce EAI Core Manager |bruce.kingsley@accenture.com (202) 962-0793
Krueger, Mike Developer-SME  |mikelkrueger@earthlink.net (202) 962-0794
Malkin, Barnet Developer-SME Barnet@BitSmart.com (202) 962-0645
Pak, Theresa Developer Theresa.Pak@accenture.com (202) 962-0746
Suzuki, Eric Implementation Eric.N.Suzuki@accenture.com (202) 962-0659
Van Velsor, Scott Developer FScott.Van.Velsor.Jr@accenture.com|(202) 962-0771
Volpe, Patrick Operations Patrick.E.Volpe@accenture.com (202) 962-0743
Whisnant, Brian Developer Brian.H.Whistnant@accenture.com |(202) 962-0748




